RUC2-4852D

Size (Inch):
Capacity:

48.23 x 29.92 x 35.51
12 Cubic Ft.
33~41°F

115/60/1

2.1

5-15P

3/8

478

2.65

49.8 x 31.5 x 38.19
Net: 105 kg, Gross: 128 kg

Temperature:

Voltage:

Amperage:

Plug Type:

Compressor HP:
BTU:

Charge Oz:
Shipping Size (Inch):

Weight:

Warranty 2 Year & 5 Compressor

Under Counter 48" 2 Drawers

_Efficient & Eco-Friendly
A R290 is efficient and eco-friendly, saving 30-50%
energy versus HFC systems with less refrigerant

C&} Durable stainless steel construction
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3 Ensures consistent and optimal temperature
maintenance
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Energy-efficient LED lighting

Ergonomic door handle for easy access
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Secure lock with key for added safety

Robust Construction
U Vinyl gasket magnetic seal for airtight closure

Locking casters with on-off foot brakes for secure,
easy mobility
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Adjustable shelves for customizable storage
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High-efficiency evaporators paired with oversized
condensing units and automatic evaporation

5 Year Compressor

www.americanchef.ca

1(866) 450-CHEF



