



RUC2-48S2D

Size (Inch):	48.23 x 29.92 x 35.51
Capacity:	12 Cubic Ft.
Temperature:	33~41°F
Voltage:	115/60/1
Amperage:	2.1
Plug Type:	5-15P
Compressor HP:	3/8
BTU:	478
Charge Oz:	2.65
Shipping Size (Inch):	49.8 x 31.5 x 38.19
Weight:	Net : 105 kg, Gross : 128 kg
Warranty	2 Year & 5 Compressor

Under Counter 48" 2 Drawers







R290 is efficient and eco-friendly, saving 30-50% energy versus HFC systems with less refrigerant



Durable stainless steel construction



Digital controller for precise temperature management



Ensures consistent and optimal temperature maintenance



Quality Assurance

Energy-efficient LED lighting



Ergonomic door handle for easy access



Secure lock with key for added safety



Robust Construction

Vinyl gasket magnetic seal for airtight closure



Locking casters with on-off foot brakes for secure, easy mobility



Adjustable shelves for customizable storage



High-efficiency evaporators paired with oversized condensing units and automatic evaporation









